
MatterNumber SAAGFirm
10899174 Haley, Jullian
10884918 North X Northwest Law Group
10879981 Miller Nash Graham & Dunn LLP
10798360 Christensen O'Connor Johnson Kindness PLLC
10882468 Great Disclosure LLC
10866525 Kutak Rock, LLP
10896432 Miller Nash Graham & Dunn LLP
10891671 North X Northwest Law Group
10878016 Lee & Hayes, PC
10875794 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10868175 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10858497 Thorson Barnett & McDonald, P.C.
10898399 Steve Harvey Law, LLC
10896964 Rackemann, Sawyer & Brewster PC
10893914 Weston Hurd, LLP
10889570 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10897894 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
10897806 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
10893648 K&L Gates LLP
10893597 Stokes Lawrence, P.S.
10893442 Stokes Lawrence, P.S.
10888432 Reed Smith LLP (San Francisco CA)
10888429 Reed Smith LLP (San Francisco CA)
10888428 Cox, Castle & Nicholson, LLP
10888424 Stokes Lawrence, P.S.
10888419 Reed Smith LLP (San Francisco CA)
10888417 Paul Hastings, LLP
10888415 Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP
10888414 K&L Gates LLP
10888413 DLA Piper LLP
10888411 Foley Hoag, LLP
10888410 Cox, Castle & Nicholson, LLP
10875214 Ice Miller
10874301 Levine Blaszak Block & Boothby
10901740 Baker Hostetler
10899834 Conn Kavanaugh Rosenthal Peisch & Ford
10899171 Soukup, David M.
10878192 DLA Piper LLP
10898398 Gray Miller Persh, LLP
10898433 Keating, Bucklin, & McCormack
10897984 Freimund Tardif
10897004 Paine Hamblen LLP
10897004 Paine Hamblen LLP
10896440 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10896437 Floyd Pflueger & Ringer, P.S.
10895937 Preg O'Donnell & Gillett PLLC
10895002 Jackson & Nicholson, PS



10894997 Jackson & Nicholson, PS
10894659 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10894658 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10894657 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10894656 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10894453 Freimund Tardif
10894451 Freimund Tardif
10894427 Freimund Tardif
10894419 Freimund Tardif
10894383 Freimund Tardif
10893676 Keating, Bucklin, & McCormack
10893038 Keating, Jones, Bildstein & Hughes
10892966 Lee Smart P.S., Inc. aka Lee, Smart, Cook, Martin & Pa   
10892704 Jackson & Nicholson, PS
10892620 Freimund Tardif
10892475 Freimund Tardif
10892473 Freimund Tardif, PLLC
10892472 Freimund Tardif
10892471 Freimund Tardif
10892470 Freimund Tardif
10892469 Freimund Tardif
10892465 Freimund Tardif
10891981 Freimund Tardif
10891920 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10884719 Mix Sanders Thompson PLLC
10883338 Preg O'Donnell & Gillett PLLC
10883318 Preg O'Donnell & Gillett PLLC
10883158 LeGros, Buchanan & Paul
10882830 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10882581 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10880384 Smith Alling, P.S.
10880382 Brisbee & Stockton, LLC
10877563 Evans, Craven & Lackie, P. S.
10875498 Keating, Bucklin, & McCormack
10875496 Keating, Bucklin, & McCormack
10874821 Evans, Craven & Lackie, P. S.
10874228 Freimund Tardif
10874226 Freimund Tardif, PLLC
10869695 Freimund Tardif, PLLC
10892496 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10876990 Hawkins Delafield & Wood
10872091 Evans, Craven & Lackie, P. S.
10869990 Barran Liebman, LLP
10900801 McArdle, Trisha L
10900733 Paine Hamblen LLP
10900732 Keating, Bucklin & McCormack, Inc., P.S.
10894480 O'Neal, Kim



10893913 Sappington, Sarah B
10890868 Overton, Lee
10890637 Yerxa, Quentin R
10890552 McArdle, Trisha L
10890440 Schwartz, James R
10890438 Shirey, Kay G
10890310 Weber, Rick
10890309 Anderson, Pamela H
10890305 Dalton, Linda A





          tterson, P.S., Inc.



MatterNumber SAAGFirm
10630455 Fucile & Reising LLP
10842892 Pacifica Law Group LLP
10857500 Kleinberg, Kaplan, Wolff & Cohen, PC
10890309 Anderson, Pamela H
10890438 Shirey, Kay G
10890440 Schwartz, James R
10893913 Sappington, Sarah B
10894480 O'Neal, Kim
10900732 Keating, Bucklin & McCormack, Inc., P.S.
10900733 Paine Hamblen LLP
10900801 McArdle, Trisha L
10665878 Robbins Geller Rudman & Dowd LLP
10667874 Craca Di Carlo Guffanti Pisapia Tatozzi & Associati
10674137 Dellwo Roberts & Scanlon
10717943 Atsumi & Sakai
10717947 CMS DeBacker
10725144 Baron & Budd
10725144 Harrigan Leyh Farmer & Thomsen LLP
10758057 Kaye Scholer LLP
10768909 Winbauer, John P.
10768910 Sumerfield, William H.
10768914 Yonek, Jeffrey G.
10768916 Murdock, Earl W.
10768923 Schwartz, Howard
10811251 Woehler, Jason L.
10815565 Motley Rice, LLC
10819807 Davis, Steven R.
10834596 Matthew W. Cockrell & Associates
10846938 Motley Rice, LLC
10851993 Christian Ulrich Zander Olsen
10867960 Motley Rice
10172722 Christensen O'Connor Johnson Kindness PLLC
10189169 Herman, Recor, Kaufman, & Simmerly, PLLC
10233289 K&L Gates LLP
10428157 Christensen O'Connor Johnson Kindness PLLC
10472712 Ice Miller LLP
10506614 Thorson Barnett & McDonald, P.C.
10525716 Cowan Miller & Lederman PS
10549251 Walla Walla County Prosecutor's Office
10549285 Grays Harbor County Prosecutor's Office
10583848 Perkins Coie LLP
10593873 Asotin County Prosecuting Attorney
10600311 Kessler Topaz Meltzer & Check, LLP (formerly Barroway Topaz Kessler Meltzer   
10602572 Fletcher, Heald & Hildreth, PLC
10614891 K&L Gates LLP
10618953 Gray Miller Persh, LLP
10626981 Robbins Geller Rudman & Dowd LLP
10629361 Kessler Topaz Meltzer & Check, LLP (formerly Barroway Topaz Kessler Meltzer   



10646827 Stoel Rives, LLP
10658035 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10661806 Stoel Rives, LLP
10664351 Stoel Rives, LLP
10668821 Paul Hastings, LLP
10668822 Proskauer Rose, LLP
10669075 Paul Hastings, LLP
10675157 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10675431 Klarquist Sparkman, LLP
10676591 Lee & Hayes, PC
10676596 Liang IP, PLLC
10676599 Whitham Curtis Christofferson & Cook, P.C.
10676603 Barnes & Thornburg, LLP (IN)
10676613 Christenson O'Connor Johnson Kindness, PLLC
10676618 Johnson, Marcou & Isaacs, LLC
10676633 Lowe Graham Jones, PLLC
10677945 Harmer, Scott Allen
10683664 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10686017 Hirschler Fleischer, PC
10693399 Stoel Rives, LLP
10696501 Herion, Christopher T.
10696920 Swartz, Tony
10697302 Paul Hastings, LLP
10703919 Colette Holt & Associates, LLC
10703940 Carlson, Calladine & Peterson LLP
10704000 Asyla Attorneys
10707299 Ice Miller LLP
10712677 Great Disclosure LLC
10715425 The Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10715599 Spector Roseman Kodroff & Willis, PC
10715609 Block & Leviton, LLP
10715610 Kaplan Fox & Kilsheimer
10715611 Lieff Cabraser Heimann & Bernstein, LLP
10715630 Robbins Geller Rudman & Dowd LLP
10715664 Christiansen IT Law
10715785 Kutak Rock, LLP
10716061 Bartlett Blair & Brown
10735887 Orenge, Julius
10724796 Ice Miller LLP
10726144 Ice Miller LLP
10719920 Gray Miller Persh, LLP
10721530 Ice Miller LLP
10724141 Fikso Kretschmer Smith Dixon Ormseth
10724808 Ice Miller LLP
10736985 Song Law Offices PLLC
10747351 Gallitano & O'Connor
10758212 Baker & Hostetler LLP
10760885 Stoel Rives, LLP
10762076 Miller Nash Graham & Dunn LLP



10764060 Steven G. Lisa, Ltd.
10763076 Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10770019 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10770251 Ahlers Cressman & Sleight PLLC
10775692 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10777102 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10781979 K&L Gates LLP
10783625 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10786206 Stoel Rives, LLP
10790904 Tupper Mack Wells PLLC
10793718 Baker & Hostetler LLP
10793720 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
10793720 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
10797570 Chiomenti
10799510 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10800967 Foley Lardner
10800968 K&L Gates LLP
10801006 Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10802016 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10803681 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10806961 Norton Rose Fulbright
10806962 Stradling Yocca Carlson & Rauth
10806963 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10806964 K&L Gates LLP
10808581 Somers Tamblyn Isenhour Bleck
10810582 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10812310 Witherspoon, Kelley, Davenport & Toole
10812490 Gallitano & O'Connor
10813794 Kendall Brill & Kelly LLP
10819949 Brown & Peisch PLLC
10819950 Brown & Peisch PLLC
10820893 Ice Miller LLP
10824381 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10825784 Lane Powell PC
10828995 Seed Intellectual Property Law Group PLLC
10829899 Conyers Dill and Pearman
10830185 K&L Gates LLP
10830200 Summit Law Group, PLLC
10831663 Keating, Bucklin & McCormack, Inc., P.S.
10836960 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10839426 Ropes & Gray
10842238 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10842330 Baker & Hostetler LLP
10842383 Brown & Peisch PLLC
10842384 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10842394 K&L Gates LLP
10844830 Cairncross & Hempelmann, P.S.
10850077 Pacifica Law Group LLP
10851405 Baker Hostetler



10852205 Baker Hostetler
10857968 Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10851496 Milstein Zhang & Wu LLC
10861326 Cairncross & Hempelmann, P.S.
10862137 McCullough Hill Leary
10863422 King & Spalding, LLP
10865854 Cairncross & Hempelmann
10866184 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10866525 Kutak Rock, LLP
10868007 Seed Intellectual Property Law Group PLLC
10868175 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10869990 Barran Liebman, LLP
10872091 Evans, Craven & Lackie, P. S.
10874301 Levine Blaszak Block & Boothby
10875214 Ice Miller 
10875794 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10876990 Hawkins Delafield & Wood
10878016 Lee & Hayes, PC
10878192 DLA Piper LLP
10879981 Miller Nash Graham & Dunn LLP
10882468 Great Disclosure LLC
10888410 Cox, Castle & Nicholson, LLP
10888411 Foley Hoag, LLP
10888413 DLA Piper LLP
10888414 K&L Gates LLP
10888415 Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP
10888417 Paul Hastings, LLP
10888418 Proskauer Rose, LLP
10888419 Reed Smith LLP (San Francisco CA)
10888423 Perkins Coie LLP
10888424 Stokes Lawrence, P.S.
10888427 Reinhart, Boerner, Van Deuren
10888428 Cox, Castle & Nicholson, LLP
10888429 Reed Smith LLP (San Francisco CA)
10888432 Reed Smith LLP (San Francisco CA)
10889570 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10891671 North X Northwest Law Group
10892486 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
10892496 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10893442 Stokes Lawrence, P.S.
10893580 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
10893597 Stokes Lawrence, P.S.
10893648 K&L Gates LLP
10893914 Weston Hurd, LLP
10896432 Miller Nash Graham & Dunn LLP
10896964 Rackemann, Sawyer & Brewster PC
10897004 Paine Hamblen LLP
10897004 Paine Hamblen LLP
10897806 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC



10897894 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
10898398 Gray Miller Persh, LLP
10899976 Conn Kavanaugh Rosenthal Peisch & Ford
10899834 Conn Kavanaugh Rosenthal Peisch & Ford
10899855 Conn Kavanaugh Rosenthal Peisch & Ford
10899863 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10901740 Baker Hostetler
10717027 Ryan, Swanson & Cleveland PLLC - Immigration
10717028 Soreff Weinrich Law
10689976 Wonhoff, Taylor
10710149 Vreeland Law PLLC
10715814 Vreeland Law PLLC
10750461 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10750469 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10750467 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10750521 Snohomish County Prosecutor's Office - Civil Division
10750465 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10750518 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office
10750538 Skagit County Prosecutor's Office
10750471 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10750475 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10750543 Skagit County Prosecutor's Office
10750516 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office
10750468 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10750529 Snohomish County Prosecutor's Office - Civil Division
10750464 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10750554 Vreeland Law PLLC
10750514 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office
10766108 Reynolds, Kate
10766108 Reynolds, Kate
10768842 Bernheim, Lucie R.
10776001 Robbins Geller Rudman & Dowd 
10777615 Baker & Hostetler LLP
10777616 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
10777616 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
10785330 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office
10785333 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office
10785344 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office
10785346 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office
10785713 NYU School of Law
10798360 Christensen O'Connor Johnson Kindness PLLC
10798361 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10798362 Dorsey Whitney
10798363 Foster Garvey 
10798364 Ice Miller
10798365 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10798366 Johnson, Marcou & Isaacs, LLC
10798367 Lee & Hayes, PC



10798368 Miller Nash Graham & Dunn LLP
10798369 Schwabe, Williamson & Wyatt, P.C.
10798370 Stokes Lawrence, P.S.
10798371 Whitham Curtis & Cook
10801948 Janke, Aurora
10801987 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10801988 Snohomish County Prosecuting Attorney's Office
10811235 Barrack Rodos & Bacine
10811242 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10811245 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10811272 Girsh & Rottman, PC
10811286 Hammerman & Hultgren, PC
10817392 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office
10826608 Leathers, Kathryn
10826677 Allison Slutsky & Kennedy
10826679 Baab & Denison
10833940 Dalton, Linda
10836766 Evans, Craven & Lackie, P. S.
10836767 Foley & Mansfield
10836768 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10836770 Harrigan Leyh Farmer & Thomsen LLP
10836771 Keating, Bucklin & McCormack, Inc., P.S.
10836772 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10836773 Paine Hamblen LLP
10836774 Preg O'Donnell & Gillett PLLC
10836775 Savitt Bruce & Willey LLP
10849994 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office 
10849995 Cowlitz County Prosecutor's Office
10858497 Thorson Barnett & McDonald, P.C.
10884918 North X Northwest Law Group
10891920 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10891981 Freimund Tardif
10892704 Jackson & Nicholson, PS
10893038 Keating, Jones, Bildstein & Hughes
10898399 Steve Harvey Law, LLC
10899171 Soukup, David M.
10666370 Foley & Mansfield
10669874 Fitzer Leighton & Fitzer PS
10686742 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10689978 Kirkpatrick & Startzel, P.S.
10691338 Bohrnsen Stocker Smith Luciani PLLC
10706663 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10712964 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10712966 Law Offices of Mark C. Dean
10768073 Law Office of Vitale and Wallace
10768081 Mills Meyers Swartling
10768082 Fain Anderson VanDerhoef Rosendahl O'Halloran Spillane PLLC



10768084 Law Offices of Mark C. Dean
10776660 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10801922 Sebris Busto James
10801944 Lane Powell PC
10801946 Ryan, Swanson & Cleveland, PLLC
10801947 Johnson, Graffe, Keay, Moniz & Wick, LLP
10813838 Fain Anderson VanDerhoef Rosendahl O'Halloran Spillane PLLC
10817388 Wood Smith Henning & Berman LLP
10817389 Frey Buck P.S.
10819812 Fain Anderson VanDerhoef Rosendahl O'Halloran Spillane PLLC
10824953 Preg O'Donnell & Gillett PLLC
10827998 LeGros, Buchanan & Paul
10829059 Wood Smith Henning & Berman LLP
10834425 LeGros, Buchanan & Paul
10841476 Lee Smart P.S., Inc. aka Lee, Smart, Cook, Martin & Patterson, P.S., Inc.
10846308 Cozen O'Connor
10852087 Bullivant Houser Bailey PC
10855759 Dietzler, Law Offices of Mark
10864443 Floyd Pflueger & Ringer, P.S.
10878072 Mix Sanders Thompson
10880382 Brisbee & Stockton, LLC
10880384 Smith Alling, P.S.
10883158 LeGros, Buchanan & Paul
10884719 Mix Sanders Thompson PLLC
10892966 Lee Smart P.S., Inc. aka Lee, Smart, Cook, Martin & Patterson, P.S., Inc.
10896437 Floyd Pflueger & Ringer, P.S.
10896440 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10847768 Keating, Bucklin, & McCormack
10850738 Keating, Bucklin & McCormack, Inc., P.S.
10859741 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10860746 Preg O'Donnell & Gillett PLLC
10862893 Evans, Craven & Lackie, P. S.
10874821 Evans, Craven & Lackie, P. S.
10875496 Keating, Bucklin, & McCormack
10875498 Keating, Bucklin, & McCormack
10877563 Evans, Craven & Lackie, P. S.
10882581 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10882830 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10883318 Preg O'Donnell & Gillett PLLC
10883338 Preg O'Donnell & Gillett PLLC
10892465 Freimund Tardif
10892469 Freimund Tardif
10892470 Freimund Tardif
10892471 Freimund Tardif
10892472 Freimund Tardif
10892473 Freimund Tardif, PLLC
10892620 Freimund Tardif



10893676 Keating, Bucklin, & McCormack
10894383 Freimund Tardif
10894419 Freimund Tardif
10894427 Freimund Tardif
10894451 Freimund Tardif
10894453 Freimund Tardif
10894656 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10894657 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10894658 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10894659 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10894997 Jackson & Nicholson, PS
10895002 Jackson & Nicholson, PS
10895937 Preg O'Donnell & Gillett PLLC
10897984 Freimund Tardif
10898433 Keating, Bucklin, & McCormack



           & Check, LLP)

           & Check, LLP)



MatterNumber SAAGFirm
10689976 Wonhoff, Taylor
10693399 Stoel Rives, LLP
10666615 LexSage Professional Corporation
10681634 Vaughan, The Law Office of James R.
10674137 Dellwo Roberts & Scanlon
10686017 Hirschler Fleischer, PC
10683664 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10679866 Jerry Moberg & Associates, P.S.
10678276 Collins, William B.
10677411 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10675157 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10673749 K&L Gates LLP
10690653 Reese Law PLLC
10661027 Reynolds, Kate
10682464 Stuart PC
10662998 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10665344 Anderson Hunter Law Firm, P.S.
10672834 Morris Nichols Arsht & Tunnell
10669800 Ice Miller LLP
10669079 Reed Smith LLP (San Francisco CA)
10669078 Reed Smith LLP (San Francisco CA)
10669076 Jackson Walker, LLP
10669075 Paul Hastings, LLP
10669073 Cox, Castle & Nicholson, LLP
10668823 Reed Smith LLP (San Francisco CA)
10668822 Proskauer Rose, LLP
10668821 Paul Hastings, LLP
10668820 Orrick Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP
10668818 K&L Gates LLP
10668817 Jackson Walker, LLP
10668816 Foley Hoag, LLP
10668814 Cox, Castle & Nicholson, LLP
10667874 Craca Di Carlo Guffanti Pisapia Tatozzi & Associati
10665878 Robbins Geller Rudman & Dowd LLP
10665877 Procopio Cory Hargreaves & Savitch
10661806 Stoel Rives, LLP
10696920 Swartz, Tony
10696501 Herion, Christopher T.
10688452 Dixon, Marty
10685981 Lybbert Law Offices
10677945 Harmer, Scott Allen
10673734 Englund Law, PS
10668091 Perkins Coie LLP
10658600 Covington & Burling, LLP
10655865 The Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10629166 Huber, Sheila



10670744 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10661535 Freimund Jackson & Tardif PLLC
10674370 Pratt, Day & Stratton PLLC
10670992 K&L Gates LLP
10689978 Kirkpatrick & Startzel, P.S.
10688895 Tilger
10686870 Mix Sanders, PLLC
10686742 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10685581 Skellenger Bender, P.S.
10682385 Freimund Jackson & Tardif PLLC
10679644 Keating, Bucklin & McCormack, Inc., P.S.
10679642 Freimund Jackson & Tardif PLLC
10669874 Fitzer Leighton & Fitzer PS
10666370 Foley & Mansfield
10659787 Kirkpatrick & Startzel, P.S.
10691338 Bohrnsen Stocker Smith Luciani PLLC
10677310 The Interoperability Group
10677239 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10665451 Gallitano & O'Connor
10681440 D'Souza & Company
10679510 Kamau, Beatrice Ngonyo
10676633 Lowe Graham Jones, PLLC
10676618 Johnson, Marcou & Isaacs, LLC
10676613 Christenson O'Connor Johnson Kindness, PLLC
10676603 Barnes & Thornburg, LLP (IN)
10676599 Whitham Curtis Christofferson & Cook, P.C.
10676596 Liang IP, PLLC
10676591 Lee & Hayes, PC
10675431 Klarquist Sparkman, LLP
10671009 Ramsden & Lyons LLP
10664351 Stoel Rives, LLP
10664016 Witherspoon, Kelley, Davenport & Toole
10658035 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP



MatterNumber SAAGFirm
10811225 Thorson Barnett & McDonald, P.C.
10715814 Vreeland Law PLLC
10734708 Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10715785 Kutak Rock, LLP
10715781 Stradling Yocca Carlson & Rauth
10736323 The Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10700428 Jaffe, Dori
10768923 Schwartz, Howard
10768916 Murdock, Earl W.
10768914 Yonek, Jeffrey G.
10768910 Sumerfield, William H.
10768909 Winbauer, John P.
10729242 Thorson Barnett & McDonald, P.C.
10725981 Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10724141 Fikso Kretschmer Smith Dixon Ormseth
10724140 Fikso Kretschmer Smith Dixon Ormseth
10719827 K&L Gates LLP
10717582 Stradling Yocca Carlson & Rauth
10712677 Great Disclosure LLC
10698896 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10724316 Baker & Hostetler LLP
10723812 Freimund Tardif, PLLC
10710149 Vreeland Law PLLC
10701110 Ice Miller LLP
10717028 Soreff Weinrich Law
10717027 Ryan, Swanson & Cleveland PLLC - Immigration
10726100 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10719920 Gray Miller Persh, LLP
10704687 Karr Tuttle Campbell
10731207 Medina McKelvey
10726147 K&L Gates LLP
10726144 Ice Miller LLP
10724817 Stoel Rives, LLP
10724808 Ice Miller LLP
10724796 Ice Miller LLP
10717943 Atsumi & Sakai
10715630 Robbins Geller Rudman & Dowd LLP
10715611 Lieff Cabraser Heimann & Bernstein, LLP
10715610 Kaplan Fox & Kilsheimer
10715609 Block & Leviton, LLP
10715608 Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan
10715599 Spector Roseman Kodroff & Willis, PC
10713904 Stradling Yocca Carlson & Rauth
10711233 Song Mondress, PLLC
10707299 Ice Miller LLP
10697302 Paul Hastings, LLP
10721530 Ice Miller LLP



10716061 Bartlett Blair & Brown
10715664 Christiansen IT Law
10715425 The Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10706209 Baker Hostetler
10707744 Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10705480 Gray Miller Persh, LLP
10734890 Sedgwick LLP - Attorneys at Law
10714463 KSB Litigation, PS
10712967 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10712966 Law Offices of Mark C. Dean
10712964 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10706663 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10703940 Carlson, Calladine & Peterson LLP
10702488 Freimund Jackson & Tardif PLLC
10702488 Freimund Jackson & Tardif PLLC
10699950 Mix Sanders, PLLC
10699945 Law Offices of Mark C. Dean
10711042 Randall & Danskin P.S.
10706210 Stamper Rubens, P.S.
10705759 Stoel Rives, LLP
10703919 Colette Holt & Associates, LLC
10710235 Thorson Barnett & McDonald, P.C.
10730980 Lyons O'Dowd PLLC
10704000 Asyla Attorneys
10736215 Gomez Trial Attorneys
10725144 Harrigan Leyh Farmer & Thomsen LLP
10725144 Baron & Budd



MatterNumber SAAGFirm
10765743 Costello, Robert K
10750554 Vreeland Law PLLC
10781454 King & Spalding LLP
10763153 Hirschler Fleischer, PC
10768081 Mills Meyers Swartling
10782620 Veris Law Group PLLC
10777102 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10775474 Baker & Hostetler LLP
10770019 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10762077 Christensen O'Connor Johnson Kindness PLLC
10762076 Miller Nash Graham & Dunn LLP
10758188 Gallitano & O'Connor
10747617 K&L Gates LLP
10743572 Porter Foster Rorick LLP
10766108 Reynolds, Kate
10766108 Reynolds, Kate
10772806 Law Offices of Robert A. Bohrer
10774823 Cairncross & Hempelmann, P.S.
10770251 Ahlers Cressman & Sleight PLLC
10768842 Bernheim, Lucie R.
10760885 Stoel Rives, LLP
10737664 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10776001 Robbins Geller Rudman & Dowd 
10770871 Laura Devine Attorneys
10764801 Gallitano & O'Connor
10758057 Kaye Scholer LLP
10736985 Song Law Offices PLLC
10794163 Sebris Busto James
10785346 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office
10785344 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office
10785333 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office
10785330 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office
10763076 Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10750465 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10750464 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10750461 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10747351 Gallitano & O'Connor
10745693 Law Offices of Robert A. Bohrer
10770291 Freimund Jackson & Tardif PLLC
10776660 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10768838 Sweeney & Dietzler
10768084 Law Offices of Mark C. Dean
10768082 Fain Anderson VanDerhoef Rosendahl O'Halloran Spillane PLLC
10768073 Law Office of Vitale and Wallace
10764992 Keating, Bucklin & McCormack, Inc., P.S.
10750552 Law Offices of Mark C. Dean
10750550 Keller Rohrback, LLP



10777616 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
10777616 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
10777615 Baker & Hostetler LLP
10775692 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10767397 Stokes Lawrence, P.S.
10758212 Baker & Hostetler LLP
10758149 Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton, LLP
10735887 Orenge, Julius
10732638 Diane R. Stokke PLLC
10785713 NYU School of Law



MatterNumber SAAGFirm
10826608 Leathers, Kathryn
10822803 Pacifica Law Group LLP
10798371 Whitham Curtis & Cook
10798370 Stokes Lawrence, P.S.
10798369 Schwabe, Williamson & Wyatt, P.C.
10798368 Miller Nash Graham & Dunn LLP
10798367 Lee & Hayes, PC
10798366 Johnson, Marcou & Isaacs, LLC
10798365 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10798363 Foster Garvey
10798361 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10797557 Costello, Robert K.
10824381 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10808581 Somers Tamblyn Isenhour Bleck
10815565 Motley Rice, LLC
10811251 Woehler, Jason L.
10810582 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10805894 Thorson Barnett & McDonald, P.C.
10803681 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10801946 Ryan, Swanson & Cleveland, PLLC
10822757 Smith Goodfriend, P.S.
10826679 Baab & Denison
10826677 Allison Slutsky & Kennedy
10812490 Gallitano & O'Connor
10820893 Ice Miller LLP
10801922 Sebris Busto James
10819807 Davis, Steven R.
10811286 Hammerman & Hultgren, PC
10811272 Girsh & Rottman, PC
10801096 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10811235 Barrack Rodos & Bacine
10806964 K&L Gates LLP
10806963 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10806962 Stradling Yocca Carlson & Rauth
10806961 Norton Rose Fulbright
10806960 Nixon Peabody
10797570 Chiomenti
10794954 DLA Piper LLP
10824091 Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10819950 Brown & Peisch PLLC
10819949 Brown & Peisch PLLC
10817392 Yakima County Prosecutor's Office
10817085 Baker Hostetler
10811245 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10811242 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10807556 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10802016 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10801988 Snohomish County Prosecuting Attorney's Office



10801987 Spokane County Prosecutor's Office
10801006 Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10800155 Perkins Coie LLP
10812310 Witherspoon, Kelley, Davenport & Toole
10797360 Cozen O'Connor
10781979 K&L Gates LLP
10824953 Preg O'Donnell & Gillett PLLC
10819814 Le Gros Buchanan & Paul
10819812 Fain Anderson VanDerhoef Rosendahl O'Halloran Spillane PLLC
10819809 Reed McClure
10819653 Lane Powell PC
10817389 Frey Buck P.S.
10817388 Wood Smith Henning & Berman LLP
10817334 Law Office of Vitale and Wallace
10816940 Freimund Tardif, PLLC
10813842 Keller Rohrback, LLP
10813838 Fain Anderson VanDerhoef Rosendahl O'Halloran Spillane PLLC
10801947 Johnson, Graffe, Keay, Moniz & Wick, LLP
10801944 Lane Powell PC
10784970 Lane Powell PC
10804272 Thaxton Parkinson, PLLC
10793718 Baker & Hostetler LLP
10786206 Stoel Rives, LLP
10821128 Morrison Foerster
10799510 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10796229 Ware Immigration
10795127 Summit Law Group, PLLC
10791245 Avv. Gian Franco Borio
10783625 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10764060 Steven G. Lisa, Ltd.
10813794 Kendall Brill & Kelly LLP
10809446 Harrigan Leyh Farmer & Thomsen LLP
10801948 Janke, Aurora



MatterNumber SAAGFirm
10852205 Baker Hostetler
10850077 Pacifica Law Group LLP
10842892 Pacifica Law Group LLP
10833940 Dalton, Linda
10828995 Seed Intellectual Property Law Group PLLC
10863422 King & Spalding, LLP
10861326 Cairncross & Hempelmann, P.S.
10842330 Baker & Hostetler LLP
10836960 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10867960 Motley Rice
10857500 Kleinberg, Kaplan, Wolff & Cohen, PC
10846938 Motley Rice, LLC
10862137 McCullough Hill Leary
10851405 Baker Hostetler
10843120 Ironmark Law Group, PLLC
10842238 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10838097 Vandeberg Johnson & Gandara
10868007 Seed Intellectual Property Law Group PLLC
10826676 Keating, Bucklin & McCormack, Inc., P.S.
10836081 Tran, Tuyet-Van T.
10851993 Christian Ulrich Zander Olsen
10830185 K&L Gates LLP
10829899 Conyers Dill and Pearman
10800968 K&L Gates LLP
10865854 Cairncross & Hempelmann
10849995 Cowlitz County Prosecutor's Office
10831691 Foster Garvey PC aka Foster Pepper PLLC
10857968 Law Offices of Rich Wyde, P.C.
10842394 K&L Gates LLP
10864443 Floyd Pflueger & Ringer, P.S.
10863854 Dietzler, Law Offices of Mark
10862894 Freimund Tardif, PLLC
10862893 Evans, Craven & Lackie, P. S.
10860746 Preg O'Donnell & Gillett PLLC
10859741 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10859734 Preg O'Donnell & Gillett PLLC
10859708 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10855759 Dietzler, Law Offices of Mark
10854518 Freimund Tardif, PLLC
10852348 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10852087 Bullivant Houser Bailey PC
10850738 Keating, Bucklin & McCormack, Inc., P.S.
10847821 Freimund Tardif, PLLC
10847768 Keating, Bucklin, & McCormack
10846686 Freimund Tardif, PLLC
10846308 Cozen O'Connor



10844647 Keating, Bucklin & McCormack, Inc., P.S.
10844239 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10841476 Lee Smart P.S., Inc. aka Lee, Smart, Cook, Martin & Patterson   
10836775 Savitt Bruce & Willey LLP
10836773 Paine Hamblen LLP
10836772 Law, Lyman, Daniel, Kammerrer & Bogdanovich, P.S.
10836771 Keating, Bucklin & McCormack, Inc., P.S.
10836770 Harrigan Leyh Farmer & Thomsen LLP
10836769 Freimund Tardif, PLLC
10836768 Forsberg & Umlauf, P.S.
10836767 Foley & Mansfield
10836766 Evans, Craven & Lackie, P. S.
10834425 LeGros, Buchanan & Paul
10831663 Keating, Bucklin & McCormack, Inc., P.S.
10829059 Wood Smith Henning & Berman LLP
10827998 LeGros, Buchanan & Paul
10825784 Lane Powell PC
10792636 Harrigan Leyh Farmer & Thomsen LLP
10830200 Summit Law Group, PLLC
10839426 Ropes & Gray
10866184 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
10851496 Milstein Zhang & Wu LLC
10844830 Cairncross & Hempelmann, P.S.
10834596 Matthew W. Cockrell & Associates
10834427 Rees Broome, PC
10842384 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
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